BOROUGH OF RED BANK
COUNTY OF MONMOUTH
RESOLUTION NO. 19-171

A RESOLUTION AMENDING BUDGET

WHEREAS, the Local Municipal Budget for the Year 2019 was approved on the 22" day of May, 2019,
and

WHEREAS, the public hearing on said Budget has been held as advertised, and
WHEREAS, it is desired to amend the approved Budget, now

THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, by the Governing Body of the Borough of Red Bank, County of
Monmouth, that the following amendments to the approved Budget of 2019 be made:

FROM I0
Anticipated Revenugs:
1, Surplus Anficipated 1,485,000.00 146200000
Total Surplus Anticipated 148500000 148200000
3 Niscellaneous Revenues - Secion 0 Specal Hems of Revenu Antcpated With Prio
Witen Consentof the Diector of Local Government Serviog:terocal Areemens
Township of Shrewsboury - MunicipalCourt 4000.00 700006
Total Section D Interocal Agreements 2036200 32,3620
3 Miscellneous Revenues:Section F: Special tems of Revenue Antcpated With Prior
Witen Consent Direcor Of Local Govemment Services-Public and Private Revenues:
0lder Americans Grant 000 2931200
2019 Disbacted Driving Grant 000 550000
Total Secfion F- Special s of Revenue Antcipated With Prior
Wten Consent Director Of Local Govemment Services-Public and Privte Revenues 000 381200
Summary of Revenues.
1, Surpus Anticipated 1.485,000.00 14820000
3, Miscellaneous Revenues
Total Section D Interlocal Agreements 2936200 236200
Total Section F Public and Prvate Revenues 000 3481200

Total Miscelianeous Revenues 6,699 34259 6,737 154,59



Sublotal General Revenues

7 Total General Revenues

Publc and Prvate Programs Offset By Revenues
Qlder Americans Grant
Salaries and Wages
Other Expense
2019 Distracted Drving Grant
Total Public and Private Programs Offset By Revenues
Total Opexatons - Excluded From "CAPS'

Detal

Salaries and Wages

Other Expenses
(H2) Totel General Appropriations for Municipel Purposes Excluded From "CAPS'
(0) Total General Appropriations-Excluded From ‘CAPS"
(L} Subtoal General Aporopritions tems (h-{) and (o)

0, TOTAL GENERAL APPROPRIATIONS

WATER/ SEWER UTILITY
10, Dedicated Revenues From Water  Sewer Uty
SenverUse Chatges

Tolel Wate Sewer Uty Revenues

11, Aporopriaions For Wate Sewer Uty

DEBT SERVICE
Captal Lease Payment

Totel Sewer Uity Approprators

FRON
7443259

22.956,003.85

000
000
0.00

26355000

2175000
939,325.54

402272554
402125H
21,984,003.8

22,959003.85

64571246

116058146

000

1,162,58146

10
87791545

22,993816.85

1731200
1200000
5,50000

362,180.00

295,062.00
966,820.4

4,067,631 54
4,067,631 %4
22,018,616

2538158

643308846

186146

93100

117189148



BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that two certified copies of this resolution will be filed with the Office of the
Director of the Division of Local Government Services for her certification of the local municipal budget so
amended.

Motion Yes No Abstain Absent
Councilman Yassin Second X
Councilwoman Triggiano X
Councilman Ballard Motion X
Councilman Yngstrom X
Councilman Zipprich X
Councilwoman Horgan X

Dated: June 19, 2019

I hereby certify the above to be a true copy of a resolution adopted by the Council of the Borough of Red Bank, in the County of
Monmouth, at a meeting held on June 19, 2019.

Pamela Borghi, Municipal Clerk



